Dear Potential Sponsor,

We are writing on behalf of the Las Sendas Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization (EIN: 86-0884956) to request a donation for our upcoming Annual Auction and Fundraiser, benefiting the students of Las Sendas Elementary School in Mesa, Arizona. This event will be held on April 25, 2025, at the Las Sendas Golf Club in Mesa, Arizona.

The funds raised from this event are used to ensure every student at Las Sendas Elementary School has access to enriching programs which do not receive state funding. Your support directly contributes to funding programs such as Orchestra, Broadcast Club, Art Masterpiece, STEM Institute, teacher professional development, and continuous campus improvements which foster a nurturing and supportive atmosphere for all.

Community support from donors like you has helped our school become a top-ranked elementary school in Arizona and an A+ School of Excellence. We deeply appreciate the positive impact donor support has had on our community and the academic journey of every student. Las Sendas students show commitment, dedication, outstanding character and work hard to be good role models, great students and outstanding community members.

Your support is not merely a donation; it is an investment in the future of our community. Please help us to continue our tradition of excellence in education.

On the following page(s) there are a wide variety of sponsorship opportunities available, as well as a need for donated items for our silent & live auctions. All funds raised at the Annual Fundraiser and Auction will go directly to the programs benefiting our students. The Las Sendas Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization is a 501(c)3 organization, your donation, if granted, would be completely tax deductible!

Thank you in advance for your consideration and generosity! Please use the enclosed form to make your donation. If you have any questions, please reach out to us directly at president@lspto.org.

Sincerely,

Cortny Tune

Las Sendas Elementary PTO President and the entire PTO Board



### Wild Wild West Annual Fundraiser & Auction

LAS SENDAS ELEMENTARY PARENT TEACHER ORGANIZATION

## SPONSORSHIP MENU

#### Be the OFFICIAL Event Sponsor! Dedicated event sponsor logo banner at welcome table. **EVENT** Four Tickets included Included in attendee swag bag (all materials to be SPONSOR provided by sponsor). Logo included on all photo booth prints \$1,000 Logo included on all digital marketing activations (email, social. web). Sponsor the Food! Signage with logo on catering displays. CATERING Two Tickets included Included in attendee swag bag (all materials to be SPONSOR provided by sponsor). Logo included on all digital marketing activations (email, \$750 social, web). **Sponsor a Casino Game Table!** Signage with logo at sponsored casino table. CASINO Two Tickets included Included in attendee swag bag (all materials to be SPONSOR provided by sponsor). Logo included on all digital marketing activations (email, \$500 social, web). Sponsor a Guest Table! Logo displayed on table centerpiece. TABLE Included in attendee swag bag (all materials to be

provided by sponsor).

social, web).

Logo included on all digital marketing activations (email,

SPONSOR

\$250



### Wild Wild West Annual Fundraiser & Auction

#### LAS SENDAS ELEMENTARY PARENT TEACHER ORGANIZATION

## SPONSOR INFORMATION

Business:		SELECT A LEVEL
Name:		Event Sponsor
Address:		\$1,000
Phone:		Catering Sponsor \$750
Email:		Casino Sponsor
Website:		☐ Table Sponsor
Instagram:		\$250
Facebook:		DONATING ONLINE
	AYMENT METHOD	DONATING ONLINE  PayPal / Credit Card
	AYMENT METHOD	
SPONSOR P	AYMENT METHOD	

Thank you for your generous donation! Please find the donation receipt appended to the end of this packet.

\*The contributor is responsible for determining the deductibility and amount of deduction allowed by current tax law.

Las Sendas Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization is a 501(c)3, Non-Profit Corporation | EIN 86-0884956



# ITEM DONATION

(Exactly as you would like it to appear on marketing material)

#### DONOR INFORMATION

**Business:** 

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
DONATION DETAILS		
Item Donated:		
Donation Value:		
Item Description:		
Item Restrictions:	(Expiration Date, Exclusions, Special Conditions, etc.)	

Thank you for your generous donation! Please find the donation receipt appended to the end of this packet.

\*The contributor is responsible for determining the deductibility and amount of deduction allowed by current tax law.

Las Sendas Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization is a 501(c)3, Non-Profit Corporation | EIN 86-0884956



# DONATION RECEIPT

### LAS SENDAS ELEMENTARY PARENT TEACHER ORGANIZATION 2024-2025

Name of Contributor:	
Company/Business:	
Address:	
Contact Person:	
Phone/Email:	
Item: (please describe)	
Amount Contributed:	
Date of Contribution:	

#### Thank you for your generous donation!

\*The contributor is responsible for determining the deductibility and amount of deduction allowed by current tax law.

Las Sendas Elementary School Parent Teacher Organization is a 501(c)3, Non-Profit Corporation | EIN 86-0884956

Have Questions? Contact president@lspto.org